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Complete Packages

QPRHA-601
Bench Pick Rack

QPRS-601
Single Sided Pick Rack

QPRD-601 
Double Sided Pick Rack

QPRD-601 + QDU-00
Mobile, Double Sided Pick Rack

 NO. OF
MODEL NO. BINS

BIN SIZE
L" x W' x H"

12-1/2" x 36" x 23" 3 Shelf Bench Rack Systems

QPRHA-501 27 QED501
QPRHA-601 18 QED601
QPRHA-701 12 QED701

9 QED501
6 QED601
4 QED701

12" x 36" x 60" Single Sided 8 Shelf Rack Systems

QPRS-501 72 QED501
QPRS-601 48 QED601
QPRS-701 32 QED701
QPRS-801 24 QED801

18 QED501
12 QED601
8 QED701
6 QED801

11-5/8" x 3-3/4" x 4-5/8"
11-5/8" x 5-9/16" x 4-5/8"
11-5/8" x 8-3/8" x 4-5/8"
11-5/8" x 3-3/4" x 4-5/8"

11-5/8" x 5-9/16" x 4-5/8"
11-5/8" x 8-3/8" x 4-5/8"

11-5/8" x 3-3/4" x 4-5/8"
11-5/8" x 5-9/16" x 4-5/8"
11-5/8" x 8-3/8" x 4-5/8"

11-5/8" x 11-1/8" x 4-5/8"
11-5/8" x 3-3/4" x 4-5/8"

11-5/8" x 5-9/16" x 4-5/8"
11-5/8" x 8-3/8" x 4-5/8"

11-5/8" x 11-1/8" x 4-5/8"

QPRHA-567

QPRS-5678

 NO. OF
BINS

SHIP
WGT

48
42
42

44

110
91
95
93

99

18" x 36" x 60" Single Sided 8 Shelf Rack Systems

QPRS-604 72 QED604
QPRS-602 48 QED602
QPRS-606 32 QED606

17-7/8" x 3-3/4" x 4-5/8"
17-7/8" x 5-9/16" x 4-5/8"
17-7/8" x 8-3/8" x 4-5/8"

165
142
139

36" x 36" x 60" Double Sided 16 Shelf Rack Systems

QPRD-604 144 QED604
QPRD-602 96 QED602
QPRD-606 64 QED606

17-7/8" x 3-3/4" x 4-5/8"
17-7/8" x 5-9/16" x 4-5/8"
17-7/8" x 8-3/8" x 4-5/8"

QDU-18 Mobile Kit - Mobilizes All 36" Deep Double Sided Units

330
284
279
39

24" x 36" x 60" Double Sided 16 Shelf Rack Systems

QPRD-501 144 QED501
QPRD-601 96 QED601
QPRD-701 64 QED701
QPRD-801 48 QED801

36 QED501
24 QED601
16 QED701
12 QED801

11-5/8" x 3-3/4" x 4-5/8"
11-5/8" x 5-9/16" x 4-5/8"
11-5/8" x 8-3/8" x 4-5/8"

11-5/8" x 11-1/8" x 4-5/8"
11-5/8" x 3-3/4" x 4-5/8"

11-5/8" x 5-9/16" x 4-5/8"
11-5/8" x 8-3/8" x 4-5/8"

11-5/8" x 11-1/8" x 4-5/8"

QPRD-5678

QDU-00 Mobile Kit - Mobilizes All 24" Deep Double Sided Units

220
190
189
186

197

29

COMPLETE PACKAGES
WITH BINS

SLOPED SHELVES, EASY ACCESS,
MOST POPULAR & VERSATILE STORAGE SYSTEMS SOLD

www.quantumstorage.com


